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Milk-fed Dutch Veal Chop - 300 gms 295

Herb butter, garlic, red wine jus

Grilled whole fresh Red Snapper 295

Tomato & herb crust

Black Tiger Jumbo Fresh Local Prawns 315
500gms

Mediterranean Spice, olive oil, lemon

Canadian Live Lobster - 800 gms 385
Butter and herbs

SEAGRILL GARDEN
Wood-Fired Swing Grill

Black Angus Porterhouse Steak 600 gms

Herb butter, garlic, red wine jus

Australian Whole Rack of Lamb

Herb butter, garlic, red wine jus

Black Angus Grain-fed US Prime Rib
700 gms

Herb butter, garlic, red wine jus

Tomahawk, US Prime - 1400 gms

Herb butter, garlic, red wine jus
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395

350

470

695

All prices are in Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VALI.

o) &

/'’ /S S S S, S



