SEAGRILL Bistro

SEAGRILL GARDEN

Wood-Fired Swing Grill

Milk-fed Dutch Veal Chop - 300 gms Herb butter, garlic, red wine jus	295	Black Angus Porterhouse Steak 600 gms Herb butter, garlic, red wine jus	395
Grilled whole fresh Red Snapper Tomato & herb crust	295	Australian Whole Rack of Lamb Herb butter, garlic, red wine jus	350
Black Tiger Jumbo Fresh Local Prawns 500gms Mediterranean Spice, olive oil, lemon	315	Black Angus Grain-fed US Prime Rib 700 gms Herb butter, garlic, red wine jus	470
Canadian Live Lobster - 800 gms Butter and herbs	385	Tomahawk, US Prime - 1400 gms Herb butter, garlic, red wine jus	695

All prices are in Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.